
Score

3rd Place Gross $45 NORTHWOOD 77

Score

2nd Place Net $70 PENNELL 75*

3rd Place Net $45 SHAW 75

 

70 - 100 Tournament
Saturday January 15, 2022

Final Results

1st Place Net

$70

$100

76

73

CLEVENGER

FRANKLIN

ESREY

2nd Place Net $70 HANSEL

Super Senior Division

74$100

Senior Division

1st Place Net $100 DARDEN 68

2nd Place Gross

1st Place Gross

70*

3rd Place Net $45 CHERRY 70


